
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

133

9

30

24

16

669

122

670

313

173

339

940

26

76

31

271

27

112

96

72

151

101

337

954

71

264

3

631

499

121

659

52

34

108

5

82

338

35

100

23

Name

 "NikoMäkinen

Ulrik Nielsen

Lasse Kärki

Nick Hvolbøl

Christoffer Gøth

Michael Barth

Patrik Carvall

Robert Fårestäl

Timo Pohjalainen

Jan Kopponen

Jani Käkelä

Pontus Duerlund

Chris Carlsen

Benjamin Andersen

Daniel Falemo

Rickard Haggren

Thorleif Møller

Nagnus Collin

Viktor Osberg

Henning Sommer

Pelle Meijer

Andreas Beckerbauer

Klaus Bal

Michael  Boss

Björn Gunnarsson

Markus Oberhofer

Tue Larsen

 "Timo Pennanen

VILLE Haantaus

Glenn-Erik Andresen

Rasmus Hoffmamnn

Ivan Saaby

Mike Kofoed

 "FelixNässi

Robert Petersen

Jan-Owe Bengtsson

Tuuka Korhonen

Jan Bille Carstensen

 "MikaHöglund

Niklas Långkvist

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

2:14.023

2:14.260

2:15.625

2:16.411

2:16.429

2:16.558

2:17.035

2:17.211

2:18.157

2:18.260

2:18.675

2:19.285

2:19.474

2:19.495

2:19.608

2:19.962

2:20.659

2:21.579

2:21.698

2:21.732

2:22.060

2:22.182

2:22.770

2:22.898

2:22.958

2:22.961

2:23.030

2:23.231

2:23.855

2:24.342

2:24.645

2:25.014

2:25.031

2:25.300

2:25.464

2:26.072

2:26.915

2:26.932

2:26.986

2:26.994

Diff

0.237

1.602

2.388

2.406

2.535

3.012

3.188

4.134

4.237

4.652

5.262

5.451

5.472

5.585

5.939

6.636

7.556

7.675

7.709

8.037

8.159

8.747

8.875

8.935

8.938

9.007

9.208

9.832

10.319

10.622

10.991

11.008

11.277

11.441

12.049

12.892

12.909

12.963

12.971

Best Speed

159.071

158.790

157.192

156.287

156.266

156.118

155.575

155.375

154.311

154.196

153.735

153.062

152.854

152.831

152.708

152.321

151.567

150.582

150.455

150.419

150.072

149.943

149.325

149.192

149.129

149.126

149.054

148.845

148.199

147.699

147.390

147.015

146.998

146.725

146.560

145.950

145.112

145.096

145.042

145.034

In Lap

4

3

5

7

6

7

3

4

3

5

7

4

5

6

2

2

5

5

6

6

7

5

5

3

6

4

4

4

3

4

4

5

3

3

4

5

5

2

6

4

Nat/State

Finland

Danmark

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Finland

Finland

Finland

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Sweden

Danmark

Finland

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Germany

Sverige

Germany

Danmark

Finland

Finland

Norge

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

?

Danmark

Sverige

Finland

Danmark

Finland

Sverige

Class

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

no class

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

no class

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Pro-Supersport

Moto 4½

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

No.

15

145

377

73

86

141

153

226

169

170

Name

Lars Marholt

Henrik Larsson

Thomas Kappelgaard

Marcus Olsson

Pontus Johansson

Morgan Mesetovic

Ali Ihsan Firat

Jeff Carlsen

michael Gustafsson

Mads Pedersen

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

2:28.890

2:30.385

2:31.269

2:31.299

2:31.710

2:40.426

2:40.660

7:30.853

Diff

14.867

16.362

17.246

17.276

17.687

26.403

26.637

5:16.830

Best Speed

143.188

141.764

140.936

140.908

140.526

132.891

132.698

47.286

-

-

In Lap

4

2

4

5

5

3

5

2

0

0

Nat/State

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Class

Superbike

no class

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

no class

Pro-Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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